
PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

By the Glass
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES glass & bottle

Veuve Ambal, Brut, France Champagne 1" / 45
Moët & Chandon, Impérial Rosé, France (1%"ml) Rosé Champagne – / &%
La Marca, Italy (1%"ml) Prosecco – / 1"
Segura Viudas, Spain (1%"ml) Cava – / 1"

RED, WHITE & BLUSH WINES glass & bottle

Sortsele, Valdadige, Italy  Pinot Grigio  1" / 45
Kato, Marlborough, New Zealand  Sauvignon Blanc 1" / 45
The Atom, Napa, California  Chardonnay 1" / 45
La Crema, Monterey, California  Chardonnay 1' / 5(
Thomas Schmitt, Mosel, Germany  Riesling 1' / 5(
Sutter Home, California  White Zinfandel 1) / 4(
The Atom, Napa, California  Cabernet Sauvignon 1" / 45

SMALL FORMAT (3"5 ML) half bottle

Hampton Water, Languedoc, France Rosé &5
Santa Margherita, Alto-Adige, Italy Pinot Grigio 3&
Kim Crawford, New Zealand  Sauvignon Blanc &)
Merry Edwards, Russian River, Sonoma, California Sauvignon Blanc 45
Famille Vincent, Grand Vin de Bourgogne, France Pouilly Fuissé 3(
Kendall-Jackson, "Vintner's Reserve", California Chardonnay 3( 
Cakebread Cellars, Napa, California Chardonnay 45
Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon Pinot Noir 4(
Merry Edwards, Russian River, Sonoma, California Pinot Noir )(
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Sonoma, California Merlot 3&
Uno, Mendoza, Argentina Malbec &%
Simi, Alexander Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon 3)
Hall, St. Helena, Napa, California Cabernet Sauvignon 5(
Faust, Napa Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon 55
Prisoner, Napa Valley, California Red Blend 55
Ru+no IL Ducale "Tan Label", Tuscany, Italy Chianti Classico Riserva 3(

Dessert Wines
Castello di Borghese, Cutchogue Long Island, New York (3"5ml) Chardonnay, Late Harvest 5(
Chateau Ste. Michelle "Ethos Reserve", Washington (3"5ml)  Riesling, Late Harvest "(
Viñedo de los Vientos “Alcyone”, Atlántida, Uruguay, NV (5((ml)  Tannat 5(
Quady, Essentia, Madera, California (3"5ml)  Orange Muscat 3)
Castelnau de Sudiuraut, Bordeaux, France (3"5ml)  Sauternes 4(
Duck Walk "Aphrodite", South Hampton Long Island,  Gewürztraminer, Late Harvest  5( 
New York (3"5ml)

Champagne & Sparkling Wines
La Marca, Italy (1%"ml) Prosecco 1"
Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé, France (1%"ml) Rosé Champagne &%
Gloria Ferrer, "Anniversary" Cuvée, Sonoma, California Brut 5(
Francis Ford Coppola "So,a", Monterey County, California Blanc de Blancs 5(
Moët & Chandon "Impérial", France, NV Champagne 1&5
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, “Yellow Label", France, NV Champagne 1&5
G.H.Mumm, Brut, "Cordon Rouge", France, NV Champagne 1((
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White Wines
SWEET
Sutter Home, California White Zinfandel 4(
Thomas Schmitt, Mosel, Germany Riesling 4%

LIGHT & MEDIUM BODY
Kim Crawford, New Zealand (3"5ml) Sauvignon Blanc &)
Merry Edwards, Russian River, Sonoma, California (3"5ml) Sauvignon Blanc  45
Kato, Marlborough, New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc 45
Hampton Water, Languedoc, France (3"5ml) Rosé &5
Hampton Water, Languedoc, France Rosé 5(
A New Day, A New Rosé (1((% Pinot Noir) Sonoma, California Rosé 45
Santa Margherita, Alto-Adige, Italy (3"5ml)  Pinot Grigio 3&
Santa Margherita, Alto-Adige, Italy Pinot Grigio )4
Bricco dei Guazzi, Piedmont, Italy Gavi di Gavi 45
Pieropan, Veneto, Italy Soave Classico 45

FULL BODY
Famille Vincent, Grand Vin de Bourgogne, France (3"5ml) Pouilly Fuissé 3(
Kendall-Jackson, "Vintner’s Reserve", California (3"5ml)  Chardonnay 3(
Cakebread Cellars, Napa, California (3"5ml) Chardonnay 45
Mer Soleil Reserve, Monterey, California Chardonnay 45
"Mannequin", by Orin Swift, Napa Valley, California Chardonnay )5
The Atom, Napa, California Chardonnay 45
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Valley, California Chardonnay 5(
La Crema, Monterey, California Chardonnay 5(
Jordan, Russian River Valley, California Chardonnay %(
Fisher Vineyards, Mountain Estate, Sonoma, California Chardonnay 1((

Red Wines
LIGHT BODY
Merry Edwards, Russian River, Sonoma, California (3"5ml) Pinot Noir )(
Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon (3"5ml)  Pinot Noir 4(
Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon Pinot Noir %(
Six Ridges Vineyards, Russian River Valley, California Pinot Noir 5(
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Valley, California  Pinot Noir )5
Jermann, "Red Angel on the Moonlight", Venezia, Italy Pinot Noir "(
Pascal Jolivet, Loire Valley, France Sancerre Rouge "5

Red Wines
MEDIUM BODY
Uno, Mendoza, Argentina (3"5ml) Malbec &%
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Sonoma, California (3"5ml) Merlot 3&
Rodney Strong, Healdsburg, Sonoma, California Merlot 5(
Ru+no, IL Ducale "Tan Label", Tuscany, Italy (3"5ml) Chianti Classico, Riserva 3(
Ru+no, IL Ducale "Tan Label", Tuscany, Italy  Chianti Classico, Riserva )(
Ronco di Sassi, Puglia, Italy Primitivo / Malbec 45
Tenuta Ulisse, Abruzzo, Italy Montepulciano d`Abruzzo 45
Pinino, Tuscany, Italy Brunello di Montalcino 1((
Bricco dei Guazzi, Piedmont, Italy Barolo 11(
Poggio Concone, Tuscany, Italy Super Tuscan 45
Costa Arente, Veneto, Italy Amarone della Valpolicella 15(
Penfolds "Kalimna Bin &%", South Australia Shiraz 5(

FULL BODY
Prisoner, Napa Valley, California (3"5ml) Red Blend 55
Edmeades, Medocino, California Red Zinfandel 45
"% years in the Desert", by Orin Swift, California Red Zinfandel %(
"Papillon", by Orin Swift, Napa Valley, California Bordeaux Blend 1&5
"Abstract", by Orin Swift, California Bordeaux Blend )5
Opus One, Napa Valley, California &(15 Bordeaux Blend 4"5
Simi, Alexander Valley, California (3"5ml) Cabernet Sauvignon 3)
Hall, St. Helena, Napa, California (3"5ml) Cabernet Sauvignon 5(
Faust, Napa Valley, California (3"5ml) Cabernet Sauvignon 55
"Palermo", by Orin Swift, California Cabernet Sauvignon 1((
Kenwood, Jack London Vineyard, Sonoma, California Cabernet Sauvignon 55
Jordan, Alexander Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon 13(
The Atom, Napa, California Cabernet Sauvignon 45
Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon %5
Stags Leap, Napa Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon 1((
Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon 1&5
Caymus, Napa Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon 1)(
Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California Cabernet Sauvignon &((
Far Niente, Oakville, Napa, California Cabernet Sauvignon &5(
Château Mont Redon, Rhône Valley, France Chateauneuf du Pape "5
Château Gloria, Bordeaux, France St. Julien 1((
Château Margaux, Premier Grand Cru Classe, Bordeaux, France Margaux &5((
Château Latour, Premier Grand Cru Classe, Bordeaux, France Pauillac 3(((
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